Resultater — Traeningslgb 21-04-2018

2018-04-21

Bane 1: Sveer lang (7,0 km, 28 p.)
Rene Rokjeer
Morten O Jargensen
Troels Nielsen
Kristian Blok
Morten Schou
Thomas Blok
Jens Ozol
Uffe Villumsen
9. Henning Hansen
10. Jakob Holm
11. Jergen Frederiksen
12. Johan Vestergard
13. Henning Schou
Grethe Anasus
Peter Skov Nielsen
Troels Jensen
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Bane 2: Sveer mellem (5,1 km, 20 p.)
Flemming Jargensen
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Johanne Thomsen
Ole Andersen

Gitte Isen

Eigil Nielsen

Torben Isen

Kaj Kaspersen

Lucia Aagaard

Leif B. Nielsen
Michael Straube
Britta Ank Pedersen
Torben Hansen
Henning Larsen
Torben Sgrensen
Bent Hansen

Elise Keller
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Bane 3: Sveer kort (3,2 km, 16 p.)
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Claus Flak Christensen
Stefan Keller
Trille Ditlevsen
Jarn Thomsen
Elin Holm
Benjamin Buhl
Carsten Lund
Karl Ditlevsen
0. Else Hass
Henrik Thomsen
11. Trine Ravn
12. Helga Sgby
13. Malene Thomsen
14. Poul Larsen
15. Peter Sglling
16. Asger Kristensen
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(16 / 16)

OK Pan

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Viborg Orienteringsklub
OK Snab
Horsens OK

(17 117)

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Herning O-Klub
Herning O-Klub
Horsens OK
Herning O-Klub
Herning O-Klub
Herning O-Klub
Herning O-Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Herning O-Klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(357 36)
Horsens OK
OK FROS
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Snab
Horsens OK
Herning O-Klub
OK Snab
Horsens OK
HTF

Herning O-Klub

Tid
44:05
47:57
51:25
58:26
1:03:11
1:08:17
1:24:51
1:25:19
1:31:10
1:34:51
1:35:05
1:36:58
1:40:11
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
40:45
56:09
1:00:37
1:03:26
1:11:58
:12:01
:13:25
:13:43
:13:48
:15:44
:16:07
1:16:29
1:34:04
1:34:43
1:35:10
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
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Tid
24:08
30:05
37:35
46:17
46:39
47:11
48:52
49:24
49:30
50:45
51:10
51:12
53:17
53:25
55:31
56:00
1:00:26

Efter

+3:52

+7:20

+14:21
+19:06
+24:12
+40:46
+41:14
+47:05
+50:46
+51:00
+52:53
+56:06

Efter

+15:24
+19:52
+22:41
+31:13
+31:16
+32:40
+32:58
+33:03
+34:59
+35:22
+35:44
+53:19
+53:58
+54:25

Efter

+5:57

+13:27
+22:09
+22:31
+23:03
+24:44
+25:16
+25:22
+26:37
+27:02
+27:04
+29:09
+29:17
+31:23
+31:52
+36:18

MeOS 2018-04-21 18:25:16, Bane 1: Sveer lang (7,0 km, 28 p.), (1/2)

Tidstab
01:14
02:53
00:38
08:36
08:33
11:56
06:15
10:01
18:58
18:16
13:11
20:50
12:40

Tidstab
02:38
04:56
07:30
04:28
03:41
15:30
05:05
05:42
05:40
05:47
17:27
16:00
21:43
11:27
22:58

Tidstab
02:17
02:51
09:46
02:04
03:06
01:40
12:09
16:35
04:46
02:56

05:38
06:51
05:58
09:27
10:04
10:55



17. Gunner Gjermandsen
18. Susanne Hgjberg
19. Per Kilixbull
20. Niels J. M. Hansen
21. Lars Sgrensen
22. Aase Thyssen
23. Helle Schou
24. Karl Johan Jepsen
25. Bent Jacobsen
26. Henning Larsen
27. John Hgjmark
28. Else Sglling
29. Harvy llsge
Anker Andersen
Henning Nikolajsen
Birgit Grynnerup
Erik Thomsen
Finn Grynnerup
Svend T. Andersen

Bane 4: Mellemsveer (3,7 km, 19 p.)
1.  Frederik Bgje
2. Christian Bgje
3. Mathias & Mette Klinge Cornelius
4 Palle Wind

René Foged

Svend Borgbjerg

Tom Knutsen

Bane 5: Let (2,5 km, 16 p.)
Anton Andersen
Alfred Keller

Eskild Nielsen
Kristian Frederiksen
Esther Henriksen
Jakob Ravn

Vibeke Fenger
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Bane 6: Begynder (2,1 km, 14 p.)
Jonas & Ella Klaerke Mikkelsen
Ida K. Rasmussen

Saga Stal Hajmark

Doris Blok

William Blok

oroDd=

Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
HTF
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab

(717)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Uden klub
Silkeborg OK
Uden klub

(717)

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(51/5)
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

MeOS 2018-04-21 18:25:16, Bane 3: Sveer kort (3,2 km, 16 p.), (2/2)

1:03:14
1:05:30
1:06:50
1:07:05
1:07:40
1:13:09
1:13:10
1:17:34
1:20:19
1:23:30
1:31:03
1:43:53
2:15:33
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid
35:06
42:30
1:08:23
1:18:22
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid

14:11
14:44
23:42
24:10
24:37
44:44
45:46

Tid

22:37
25:09
30:48
44:25
44:48

+39:06
+41:22
+42:42
+42:57
+43:32
+49:01
+49:02
+53:26
+56:11
+59:22
+66:55
+79:45
+111:25

Efter

+7:24
+33:17
+43:16

Efter

+0:33
+9:31
+9:59
+10:26
+30:33
+31:35

Efter

+2:32
+8:11
+21:48
+22:11

14:36
12:48
19:03
16:38
19:53
07:30
34:32
14:40
15:21
13:51
50:05
31:55
01:03:40

Tidstab
00:00
06:28
10:45
16:07

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
03:56
01:15
04:17
04:51
08:25

Tidstab
02:39
02:40
04:07
04:16
03:31



